
By number of entries By percentage

M 66,360 864,444 788,711 718,370 -70,341 -8.92%

F 65,428 833,063 756,520 697,892 -58,628 -7.75%

M 53,857 795,635 725,712 622,907 -102,805 -14.17%

F 46,443 711,263 645,627 546,746 -98,881 -15.32%

M 31,448 354,514 322,922 364,480 41,558 12.87%

F 33,664 365,778 332,698 388,566 55,868 16.79%

M 28,883 324,201 295,724 326,672 30,948 10.47%

F 30,261 325,678 296,681 338,852 42,171 14.21%

M 2,889,078 30,596,020 27,850,309 30,377,237 2,526,928 9.07%

F 2,531,655 25,574,490 23,242,275 26,160,079 2,917,804 12.55%

M 2,850,958 30,907,556 28,155,251 30,195,951 2,040,700 7.25%

F 2,526,474 26,215,964 23,861,919 26,339,378 2,477,459 10.38%

M 160,079 1,870,583 1,703,458 1,673,861 -29,597 -1.74%

F 152,950 1,852,737 1,687,963 1,628,474 -59,489 -3.52%

M 157,486 1,866,042 1,700,397 1,655,099 -45,298 -2.66%

F 149,777 1,897,520 1,730,032 1,637,105 -92,927 -5.37%

M 784,290 6,323,291 5,763,102 7,333,144 1,570,042 27.24%

F 718,077 5,133,407 4,658,706 6,472,506 1,813,800 38.93%

M 775,239 6,303,128 5,746,233 7,319,175 1,572,942 27.37%

F 703,302 5,055,126 4,586,705 6,427,017 1,840,312 40.12%

M 12,145 151,507 138,309 138,911 602 0.44%

F 4,528 50,454 46,066 49,515 3,449 7.49%

M 11,658 172,898 158,102 144,957 -13,145 -8.31%

F 4,339 48,129 43,952 47,563 3,611 8.22%

M 97,699 1,218,024 1,113,660 1,060,363 -53,297 -4.79%

F 108,836 1,343,171 1,225,701 1,157,595 -68,106 -5.56%

M 94,825 1,180,997 1,079,898 1,038,049 -41,849 -3.88%

F 102,437 1,281,026 1,169,932 1,123,360 -46,572 -3.98%

M 593,697 7,207,565 6,549,493 7,089,754 540,261 8.25%

F 518,758 6,270,281 5,691,436 5,995,576 304,140 5.34%

M 587,952 6,805,252 6,174,924 6,785,647 610,723 9.89%

F 508,221 5,891,515 5,336,407 5,659,434 323,027 6.05%

M 815,644 9,503,188 8,707,644 8,696,175 -11,469 -0.13%

F 689,653 7,921,858 7,259,796 7,321,590 61,794 0.85%

M 887,274 9,738,197 8,906,660 9,364,536 457,876 5.14%

F 739,528 7,926,255 7,242,531 7,754,864 512,333 7.07%

M 5,450,440 58,089,136 52,937,608 57,452,295 4,514,687 8.53%

F 4,823,549 49,345,239 44,901,161 49,871,793 4,970,632 11.07%

Total 10,273,989 107,434,375 97,838,769 107,324,088 9,485,319 9.69%

M 5,448,132 58,093,906 52,942,901 57,452,993 4,510,092 8.52%

F 4,810,782 49,352,476 44,913,786 49,874,319 4,960,533 11.04%

Total 10,258,914 107,446,382 97,856,687 107,327,312 9,470,625 9.68%
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By number of entries By percentage

M 3,078,506 32,593,556 29,806,025 32,264,912 2,458,887 8.25%

F 2,465,367 24,789,182 22,662,317 25,523,413 2,861,096 12.62%

M 3,081,004 32,601,895 29,814,958 32,265,762 2,450,804 8.22%

F 2,459,291 24,804,362 22,681,130 25,526,584 2,845,454 12.55%

M 1,833,130 19,502,130 17,690,864 19,481,024 1,790,160 10.12%

F 1,887,998 19,469,841 17,652,851 19,437,814 1,784,963 10.11%

M 1,827,646 19,501,560 17,689,725 19,478,043 1,788,318 10.11%

F 1,881,803 19,467,948 17,650,567 19,434,128 1,783,561 10.10%

M 347,516 4,262,765 3,895,489 3,930,896 35,407 0.91%

F 260,434 3,197,516 2,909,735 2,967,103 57,368 1.97%

M 347,997 4,262,026 3,893,790 3,932,281 38,491 0.99%

F 260,415 3,194,844 2,907,792 2,970,755 62,963 2.17%

M 51,868 493,785 451,385 522,605 71,220 15.78%

F 42,306 385,114 352,893 426,938 74,045 20.98%

M 51,927 494,296 451,696 522,620 70,924 15.70%

F 42,139 385,442 353,178 426,696 73,518 20.82%

M 139,420 1,236,900 1,093,845 1,252,858 159,013 14.54%

F 167,444 1,503,586 1,323,365 1,516,525 193,160 14.60%

M 139,558 1,234,129 1,092,732 1,254,287 161,555 14.78%

F 167,134 1,499,880 1,321,119 1,516,156 195,037 14.76%

M 5,450,440 58,089,136 52,937,608 57,452,295 4,514,687 8.53%

F 4,823,549 49,345,239 44,901,161 49,871,793 4,970,632 11.07%

Total 10,273,989 107,434,375 97,838,769 107,324,088 9,485,319 9.69%

M 5,448,132 58,093,906 52,942,901 57,452,993 4,510,092 8.52%

F 4,810,782 49,352,476 44,913,786 49,874,319 4,960,533 11.04%

Total 10,258,914 107,446,382 97,856,687 107,327,312 9,470,625 9.68%

By number of entries By percentage

M 3,078,506 32,593,556 29,806,025 32,264,912 2,458,887 8.25%

F 2,465,367 24,789,182 22,662,317 25,523,413 2,861,096 12.62%

Total 5,543,873 57,382,738 52,468,342 57,788,325 5,319,983 10.14%

M 3,081,004 32,601,895 29,814,958 32,265,762 2,450,804 8.22%

F 2,459,291 24,804,362 22,681,130 25,526,584 2,845,454 12.55%

Total 5,540,295 57,406,257 52,496,088 57,792,346 5,296,258 10.09%

M 552,967 5,369,861 4,937,308 6,207,725 1,270,417 25.73%

F 709,758 6,911,202 6,326,293 7,882,441 1,556,148 24.60%

Total 1,262,725 12,281,063 11,263,601 14,090,166 2,826,565 25.09%

M 555,343 5,381,610 4,951,116 6,211,234 1,260,118 25.45%

F 708,305 6,927,397 6,346,503 7,888,877 1,542,374 24.30%

Total 1,263,648 12,309,007 11,297,619 14,100,111 2,802,492 24.81%
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